THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

10:30 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PMto 4:45 PM

[ For Thursday,22nd August 2024]
[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:

COURT NO: 111

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDL.) MR. CHINMOY BARUAH

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
WP(C)/5904/2022 ROJINA PARBIN MR | PAYENG GA, ASSAM
Versus MS. C BARMAN
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 4 ORS.
CRP/15/2023 MUSTT SAKHINA KHATOON AND 7 ORS MR Z MUKIT MS. S G BARUAH (R1(a) .
Versus MR. A SATTAR 2,4,6,8,9))
MOHD ATIKUL ISLAM AND 19 ORS S CHOUDHURY MR. B BORGOHAIN (R1(a) .
G IMTIAZ 2,4,6,8,9)
MR B SAIKIA (R1(a) .
2,4,6,8,9)
3 WP(C)/2969/2023 ANURAG SARMA MS. G BORAH SC, APSC
Versus MS RIMA DAS SC, TRANSPORT
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 4 ORS
4  WP(C)/7461/2023 TIKENDRA NATH CHAMUAH AND 2 ORS MR S M ABDULLAH P GA, ASSAM
Versus MS F HUSSAIN MR. D SARMA
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 29 ORS MD S HOQUE MR P DAS
MR. M DEKA MS N BARUAH
MD R ISLAM
MS B KOUSHIK
5 WP(C)/336/2024 MD. MUKIBUR RAHMAN MR. Z HAMMAD GA, ASSAM
Versus
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 2 ORS
6 WP(C)/414/2024 GOURANGA CHANDA MR. | ALAM SC, SEC. EDU.
Versus MR. T SK SC, FINANCE
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 7 ORS
7  WP(C)/428/2024 KAMAL NATH MR. R P SARMAH
Versus MR. P N SHARMA

THE STATE BANK OF INDIA AND 7 ORS

1) MR S DASGUPTA 06-05-2024 To  30-08-2024
2) MR S SARMA 16-07-2024 To  15-09-2024
3) MS. N M DEKA 17-07-2024 To  20-12-2024
4) MRS. U CHAKRABORTY 08-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
5) MR R GOENKA 07-08-2024 To  23-08-2024
6) MS. A BHATTACHARYYA 12-08-2024 To  30-08-2024
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010180832022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010011682023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010111962023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010285022023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010011632024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010008092024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010015612024

MR. S K SAHARIAH

MS. B CHOWDHURY
MS.SHOMA DASGUPTA
MS SUPRIYA DASGUPTA
MR. N J DUTTA

MS S CHAKRABORTY
MS. B CHOUDHURY
MR. ) P SHARMA

MR B CHOUDHURY

MS S DAS

MR. M RAHMAN

MS. B CHOWDHURY
MR. S NATH

MRS. A GAYAN

MR. N ALAM

MS. S G BARUAH

MR. DITUL DAS

MR. A BHATTACHARYA
MR. A BHATTACHARYA
MR. O P BHATI

MR. H. BURAGOHAIN
MS. S SARMA

MR D C K HAZARIKA
MR. A M BORA

09-08-2024
17-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
16-08-2024
16-08-2024
14-08-2024
19-08-2024
19-08-2024
19-08-2024
19-08-2024
27-08-2024
20-08-2024
20-08-2024
20-08-2024
19-08-2024
20-08-2024
21-08-2024
27-08-2024
23-08-2024
20-08-2024
22-08-2024
27-08-2024
22-08-2024

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

22-08-2024
26-08-2024
10-09-2024
10-09-2024
22-08-2024
27-08-2024
28-08-2024
15-09-2024
29-08-2024
23-08-2024
26-08-2024
10-09-2024
22-08-2024
22-08-2024
23-08-2024
22-08-2024
22-08-2024
22-08-2024
27-08-2024
31-08-2024
23-08-2024
27-08-2024
01-09-2024
22-08-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

10:30 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PM to 4:45 PM
[ For Thursday,22nd August 2024]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[AT 11:00 AM]

BEFORE:

JOINT REGISTRAR (VIGILANCE) - SMTI. JAYASHREE BORA
COURT NO: 111

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 WP(C)/2396/2016 MRIDULA PEGU KUMBANG MS.K DEVI MR.B K SARMA
Versus MS.R BARUAH SC, SOCIAL WELFARE
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 4 ORS MR.R BORUAH
MS.K DAS
2 WP(C)/3220/2016 DIPENDRA CHANDRA DEY MR.M CHANDA
Versus MRS.U DUTTA
THE UNITED BANK OF INDIA and 3 ORS  MR.S CHOUDHURY
3 Crl.Pet./1332/2019 JYOTINDRA NATH SAHAY MR. P K GOSWAMI PP, ASSAM
Versus MR. B P BORAH
TARUN DAS AND 2 ORS. MR P ) DUTTA
MR R S RONGHANG
4 WP(C)/7384/2021 ARSHAD ALI MR. M BHAGABATI SC, ELEM. EDU
Versus MS G BORA GA, ASSAM
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 7 ORS MS. B TALUKDAR
5 Crl.Pet./942/2023 NAJMUL HOQUE MR. N J DUTTA PP, ASSAM
Versus MR. S RANA

THE STATE OF ASSAM AND ANR

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 22/08/2024

O© 00 NN OO U1 B W N B

MR S DASGUPTA 06-05-2024 To  30-08-2024
MR S SARMA 16-07-2024 To  15-09-2024
MS. N M DEKA 17-07-2024 To  20-12-2024
MRS. U CHAKRABORTY 08-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
MR R GOENKA 07-08-2024 To  23-08-2024
MS. A BHATTACHARYYA 12-08-2024 To  30-08-2024
MR. S K SAHARIAH 09-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
MS. B CHOWDHURY 17-08-2024 To  26-08-2024
MS.SHOMA DASGUPTA 13-08-2024 To  10-09-2024
MS SUPRIYA DASGUPTA 13-08-2024 To 10-09-2024
MR. N J DUTTA 16-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
MS S CHAKRABORTY 16-08-2024 To  27-08-2024
MS. B CHOUDHURY 14-08-2024 To  28-08-2024
MR. ) P SHARMA 19-08-2024 To  15-09-2024
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010013572016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010016822016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010267462019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010224502021
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010198022023

MR B CHOUDHURY
MS S DAS

MR.
MS.
MR.

M RAHMAN
B CHOWDHURY
S NATH

MRS. A GAYAN

MR.
MS.
MR.
. A BHATTACHARYA
MR.
MR.
MR.
MS.

MR

N ALAM
S G BARUAH
DITUL DAS

A BHATTACHARYA
O P BHATI

H. BURAGOHAIN
S SARMA

MR D C K HAZARIKA

MR.

A M BORA

19-08-2024
19-08-2024
19-08-2024
27-08-2024
20-08-2024
20-08-2024
20-08-2024
19-08-2024
20-08-2024
21-08-2024
27-08-2024
23-08-2024
20-08-2024
22-08-2024
27-08-2024
22-08-2024

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

29-08-2024
23-08-2024
26-08-2024
10-09-2024
22-08-2024
22-08-2024
23-08-2024
22-08-2024
22-08-2024
22-08-2024
27-08-2024
31-08-2024
23-08-2024
27-08-2024
01-09-2024
22-08-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

10:30 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PMto 4:45 PM

[ For Thursday,22nd August 2024]
[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:

COURT NO: 115

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (BENCH) - MR. SAPTARSHI DAS

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 CRP/149/2013 JANMAJIT ROY and ANR. MR.N DHAR MR.S P CHOUDHURYR-1
Versus MR.S CHAKRABORTY MR.R DHAR(R-1)
NILOTPOL CHAKRABORTY and ANR. MR .B MALAKAR
MR. T U LASKAR
2 CRP/305/2015 AMIT DEBNATH MRG P BHOWMIK MR.S K GOSWAMI(R-3)
Versus MR. D NANDI MR.N BARMAN(R-3)
SMTI BABLI BHOWMIK and 6 ORS MR.R HAZARIKA MR.A ACHARYAR-3
MS P SARMAH MR.R KATHKATIA(R-3)
MS.P CHETIA
3 WP(C)/1023/2016 NIRUPOMA TALUKDAR and 32 ORS MR. D M THAKURIA GA, ASSAM
Versus MR A SHARMA SC, APDCL

THE UNION OF INDIA and 10 ORS

MR. T BARUKIAL

MR. N J KHATANIAR R- 11
ASSTT.S.G.I.

SC,PCBA
4  WP(C)/3232/2016 HIFZUR RAHMAN LASKAR and 9 ORS MS.S B CHOUDHURY GA, ASSAM
Versus MR.S K DAS
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 8 ORS
5 WP(C)/2357/2018 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHURY AND 3 ORS. MR. S DASGUPTA SC, COOP
Versus MS. M DASGUPTA GA, ASSAM
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 8 ORS. MS. A DEVI
6 WP(C)/7560/2018 JOHIRUL ISLAM MR. M KHAN GA, ASSAM
Versus MR. ] RAHMAN MR. L R MAZUMDER (OP7)
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 6 ORS. KAKALI DEVI MR. A Z AHMED (OP7)
A 'S SK (OP7)
7 LA.(Civil)/3629/2022 BALIN SAIKIA AND ANR MR. S SARMA MR. A GANGULY (r-2,3)
in CRP/14135/2022 Versus MR. | DEKA MR. A GANGULY (r-2,3)
SMT. GEETA AGARWAL AND 4 ORS MR. T K BHUYAN MR. A DUTTA
MR. S K DEKA MR. A DUTTA
MR. A DHANUKA
MR. A DHANUKA
WITH
CRP/14135/2022 BALIN SAIKIA AND ANR MR. S SARMA
(Filing Number) Versus MR. | DEKA
SMT. GEETA AGARWAL AND 4 ORS MR. T K BHUYAN
MR. S K DEKA
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010192302013
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010017912015
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010202352016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010171162016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010071202018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010242672018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010241462022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010241452022

1) MR S DASGUPTA 06-05-2024 To  30-08-2024
2) MR S SARMA 16-07-2024 To  15-09-2024
3) MS. N M DEKA 17-07-2024 To  20-12-2024
4) MRS. U CHAKRABORTY 08-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
5) MR R GOENKA 07-08-2024 To  23-08-2024
6) MS. A BHATTACHARYYA 12-08-2024 To  30-08-2024
7) MR. S K SAHARIAH 09-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
8) MS. B CHOWDHURY 17-08-2024 To  26-08-2024
9) MS.SHOMA DASGUPTA 13-08-2024 To 10-09-2024
10) MS SUPRIYA DASGUPTA 13-08-2024 To  10-09-2024
11) MR. N J DUTTA 16-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
12) MS S CHAKRABORTY 16-08-2024 To  27-08-2024
13) MS. B CHOUDHURY 14-08-2024 To  28-08-2024
14) MR. ) P SHARMA 19-08-2024 To  15-09-2024
15) MR B CHOUDHURY 19-08-2024 To  29-08-2024
16) MS S DAS 19-08-2024 To  23-08-2024
17) MR. M RAHMAN 19-08-2024 To  26-08-2024
18) MS. B CHOWDHURY 27-08-2024 To  10-09-2024
19) MR. S NATH 20-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
20) MRS. A GAYAN 20-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
21) MR. N ALAM 20-08-2024 To  23-08-2024
22) MS. S G BARUAH 19-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
23) MR. DITUL DAS 20-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
24) MR. A BHATTACHARYA 21-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
25) MR. A BHATTACHARYA 27-08-2024 To  27-08-2024
26) MR. O P BHATI 23-08-2024 To  31-08-2024
27) MR. H. BURAGOHAIN 20-08-2024 To  23-08-2024
28) MS. S SARMA 22-08-2024 To  27-08-2024
29) MR D C K HAZARIKA 27-08-2024 To  01-09-2024
30) MR. A M BORA 22-08-2024 To  22-08-2024
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